
ALLEN COUNTY EDUCATIONAL SERVICE CENTER 

2020-2021 Gifted Department Event Calendar 

Quiz Bowl Dates 
 

 

 

      

5th and 6th GRADE QUIZ BOWL  
       

 Monday  January 11, 2021 4:30 P.M. Shawnee Middle School  

 Monday  January 25, 2021 4:30 P.M. Shawnee Middle School  

 Monday  February 1, 2021 4:30 P.M. Shawnee Middle School Tournament 

 Monday  February 8, 2021 4:30 P.M. Shawnee Middle School Tournament 

* Monday  February 22, 2021 4:30 P.M. Shawnee Middle School CALAMITY DAY 

7th and 8th GRADE QUIZ BOWL 
       

 Monday  September 28, 2020 4:30 P.M. TBD  

 Monday  October 5, 2020 4:30 P.M. TBD  

 Monday  October 19, 2020 4:30 P.M. TBD Tournament 

 Monday  October 26, 2020 4:30 P.M. TBD Tournament 

* Monday  November, 2 2020 4:30 P.M. TBD CALAMITY DAY 

HIGH SCHOOL QUIZ BOWL 
       

 Monday  November 16, 2020 4:30 P.M. Lima Central Catholic  

 Monday  November 23, 2020 4:30 P.M. Lima Central Catholic  

 Monday  November 30, 2020 4:30 P.M. Lima Central Catholic Tournament 

 Monday  December 7, 2020 4:30 P.M. Lima Central Catholic Tournament 

* Monday  December 14, 2020 4:30 P.M. Lima Central Catholic CALAMITY DAY 

*Schedule and location are subject to change 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


